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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

—— VACUUMS

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency(V/Hz)
Vacuum Motor power(W)

4-stage clean-air filtration removes
dust particles down to 0.3 microns

40 litre capacity with a disposable Capacity
paper bag for maximum productivity Brush spee d
The 1800rpm brush loosens deep- Brush Width
down dirt and revives compressed . .
carpet pile in high traffic areas Filteration

Large 70cm cleaning path giving 2.5
times more coverage than a typical
upright or tub vacuum

Productivity rate (m?/h)
Vacuum/water lift (kPa/mmwg)
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A)
Dimensions(LxWxH)(cm)
Weight (kg)

Cable Length (m)

5 position brush height adjustment
for effective vacuuming on all carpet

types
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230 /50 V/Hz
2x 1000 W

40 litres
1800 rpm
70 CM

4 Stage Clean Air
743
15.7/1600
70
25x30x60

43 kg
25



