

VALET WIDE AREA VAC

VACUUMS



4-stage clean-air filtration removes dust particles down to 0.3 microns



40 litre capacity with a disposable paper bag for maximum productivity



The 1800rpm brush loosens deep-down dirt and revives compressed carpet pile in high traffic areas



Large 70cm cleaning path giving 2.5 times more coverage than a typical upright or tub vacuum



5 position brush height adjustment for effective vacuuming on all carpet types



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency(V/Hz)	230 /50 V/Hz
Vacuum Motor power(W)	2x 1000 W
Capacity	40 litres
Brush speed	1800 rpm
Brush Width	70 CM
Filtration	4 Stage Clean Air
Productivity rate (m ² /h)	743
Vacuum/water lift (kPa/mmwg)	15.7/1600
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))	70
Dimensions(LxWxH)(cm)	25 x 30 x 60
Weight (kg)	43 kg
Cable Length (m)	25